26*7.5 Square Wiring Ring Type 10K 15K 20K 47K 50K 100K Thermistor
Sensor For Lithium Battery
Basic Information
Dongguan China
linkun
CE / ROHS / UL / TUV / SGS
NTC Temperature Sensor 50KF3950
15KF3950

Rated resistance
value (R25) B value Operating
temperatur
e
Dissipation
coefficient
Thermal
time
constant
Resistance value
(KΩ)
Allowable
deviation (±%)
Nominal
value (K) (mW/℃) (S)
CWF-102-3435 1 3435
CWF-202-3435 2 3435
CWF-2.252-3950 2.252 3950
CWF-472-3950 4.7 3950
CWF-502-3470 5 3470
CWF-502-3950 5 3950
CWF-682-3950 6.8 3950
CWF-103-3435 10 3435
CWF-103-3470 10 3470
CWF-103-3600 10 3600
CWF-103-3380 10 3380
CWF-103-3977 10 3977
for m
ore products please visit us on lk-therm
istor.com
O
ur Product Introduction
CWF-103-4100 10
±1% ±2% ±3%
±5%
4100
-40℃ � �
120℃ ≥3.0 in still air ≤6.0 in
still air
CWF-153-3950 15 3950
CWF-203-3950 20 3950
CWF-233-3950 23 3950
CWF-303-3950 30 3950
CWF-333-3977 33 3977
CWF-403-3950 40 3950
CWF-473-4013 47 4013
CWF-503-3977 50 3977
CWF-503-3990 50 3990
CWF-503-4050 50 4050
CWF-104-3950 100 3950
CWF-104-3990 100 3990
CWF-104-4200 100 4200
CWF-204-3892 200 3892
CWF-204-3917 200 3917
Temp.deg.C 25deg.C
R Value 5k 10k 50K 100K
Shell Type
Epoxy-----mainly used for indoor